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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

Director Of Animal Care & Control
Senior Veterinarian

Veterinarian

Veterinarian

Veterinarian

Veterinarian

Veterinarian

Veterinarian

Dep Director, Animal Care &
Control (Uc)

Veterinarian

Departmental Human Resources
Manager |

Administrative Deputy | (Uc)
Information Systems Supervisor |
Departmental Finance Manager |
Administrative Services Manager |

Dep Director, Animal Care &
Control (Uc)

Senior Veterinarian

Executive Assistant, Animal Care &
Control

Animal Control Manager

Animal Control Manager
Administrative Services Manager |
Animal Control Manager

Animal Control Manager

Animal Control Manager

Animal Control Manager
Departmental Civil Service Rep
Staff Development Specialist

Animal Control Manager

Other Positions Held County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Department

Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control

Animal Care And Control

Animal Care And Control

Animal Care And Control

Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control

Animal Care And Control

Animal Care And Control

Animal Care And Control

Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control

Animal Care And Control

Total Wages

$191,788
$148,509
$145,240
$145,055
$139,950
$139,357
$127,438
$127,431
$124,356

$121,218
$117,318

$116,296
$113,297
$109,235
$108,015
$102,561

$102,505
$97,153

$94,280
$93,813
$91,203
$90,493
$90,017
$88,951
$88,031
$87,298
$84,417
$84,325



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.

Information Systems Analyst Il
Information Systems Analyst |
Management Analyst
Accounting Officer Il

Animal Control Manager
Animal Control Officer IV
Senior Management Secretary |
Animal Control Officer IV
Management Analyst

Senior Departmental Personnel
Tech

Animal Control Officer IV
Executive Secretary Il

Animal Control Officer IlI

Animal Control Officer IV
Registered Veterinary Technician
Volunteer Programs Director
Animal Control Officer IV
Animal Control Officer IV
Animal Control Officer IlI

Animal Control Officer IV
Animal Control Officer llI
Registered Veterinary Technician
Animal Control Officer Il
Veterinarian

Animal Control Officer llI

Animal Control Officer Il

Animal Control Officer Il

Animal Control Officer IlI

Animal Control Officer IlI
Registered Veterinary Technician

Animal Control Officer IlI

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control

Animal Care And Control

Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control

Animal Care And Control

$83,614
$82,617
$79,275
$78,604
$75,359
$73,756
$73,731
$71,063
$70,467
$69,618

$67,667
$66,968
$66,273
$65,443
$64,385
$64,260
$63,760
$63,364
$63,293
$63,038
$61,172
$60,922
$60,575
$60,361
$60,053
$59,896
$59,088
$58,981
$58,298
$58,137
$58,048



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Animal Control Officer llI

Animal Control Officer llI

Animal Control Officer llI

Animal Control Officer llI
Registered Veterinary Technician
Registered Veterinary Technician
Accountant |

Animal Control Officer IlI

Animal Control Officer llI

Animal Control Officer llI

Animal Control Officer Il

Animal Control Officer Il
Registered Veterinary Technician
Animal Control Officer Il
Registered Veterinary Technician
Registered Veterinary Technician
Animal Control Officer Il

Animal Control Officer Il
Registered Veterinary Technician
Animal Control Officer llI
Registered Veterinary Technician
Animal Control Officer llI

Animal Control Officer Il
Registered Veterinary Technician
Registered Veterinary Technician
Warehouse Worker |l

Animal Control Officer Il

Animal Control Officer Il

Animal Control Officer Il

Animal Control Officer llI

Animal Control Officer Il

Animal Control Officer Il

Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County
Los Angeles County

Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control
Animal Care And Control

Animal Care And Control

$57,966
$57,410
$57,118
$56,954
$56,927
$56,799
$56,781
$56,759
$56,699
$56,565
$55,916
$55,899
$55,036
$55,018
$54,902
$54,779
$54,716
$54,622
$54,541
$54,496
$54,445
$54,431
$54,369
$54,203
$54,113
$54,012
$53,934
$53,735
$53,608
$53,512
$53,407
$53,377



92. Registered Veterinary Technician Los Angeles County Animal Care And Control $53,304

93. Animal Control Officer Il Los Angeles County Animal Care And Control $53,082
94, Animal Control Officer Il Los Angeles County Animal Care And Control $53,077
95. Registered Veterinary Technician Los Angeles County Animal Care And Control $52,861
96. Animal Control Officer Il Los Angeles County Animal Care And Control $52,795
97. Staff Assistant | Los Angeles County Animal Care And Control $52,656
98. Animal Control Officer Il Los Angeles County Animal Care And Control $52,604
99. Animal Control Officer I Los Angeles County Animal Care And Control $52,060

100.  Animal Control Officer Il Los Angeles County Animal Care And Control $51,939



