	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Animal Care & Control		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$191,788
2.	Senior Veterinarian		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$148,509
3.	Veterinarian		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$145,240
4.	Veterinarian		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$145,055
5.	Veterinarian		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$139,950
6.	Veterinarian		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$139,357
7.	Veterinarian		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$127,438
8.	Veterinarian		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$127,431
9.	Dep Director, Animal Care & Control (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$124,356
10.	Veterinarian		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$121,218
11.	Departmental Human Resources Manager I		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$117,318
12.	Administrative Deputy I (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$116,296
13.	Information Systems Supervisor I		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$113,297
14.	Departmental Finance Manager I		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$109,235
15.	Administrative Services Manager II		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$108,015
16.	Dep Director, Animal Care & Control (Uc)		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$102,561
17.	Senior Veterinarian		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$102,505
18.	Executive Assistant, Animal Care & Control		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$97,153
19.	Animal Control Manager		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$94,280
20.	Animal Control Manager		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$93,813
21.	Administrative Services Manager I		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$91,203
22.	Animal Control Manager		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$90,493
23.	Animal Control Manager		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$90,017
24.	Animal Control Manager		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$88,951
25.	Animal Control Manager		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$88,031
26.	Departmental Civil Service Rep		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$87,298
27.	Staff Development Specialist		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$84,417
28.	Animal Control Manager		Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$84,325

29.	Information Systems Analyst II	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$83,614
30.	Information Systems Analyst I	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$82,617
31.	Management Analyst	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$79,275
32.	Accounting Officer II	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$78,604
33.	Animal Control Manager	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$75,359
34.	Animal Control Officer IV	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$73,756
35.	Senior Management Secretary I	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$73,731
36.	Animal Control Officer IV	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$71,063
37.	Management Analyst	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$70,467
38.	Senior Departmental Personnel Tech	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$69,618
39.	Animal Control Officer IV	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$67,667
40.	Executive Secretary II	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$66,968
41.	Animal Control Officer III	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$66,273
42.	Animal Control Officer IV	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$65,443
43.	Registered Veterinary Technician	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$64,385
44.	Volunteer Programs Director	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$64,260
45.	Animal Control Officer IV	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$63,760
46.	Animal Control Officer IV	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$63,364
47.	Animal Control Officer III	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$63,293
48.	Animal Control Officer IV	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$63,038
49.	Animal Control Officer III	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$61,172
50.	Registered Veterinary Technician	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$60,922
51.	Animal Control Officer II	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$60,575
52.	Veterinarian	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$60,361
53.	Animal Control Officer III	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$60,053
54.	Animal Control Officer II	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$59,896
55.	Animal Control Officer II	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$59,088
56.	Animal Control Officer III	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$58,981
57.	Animal Control Officer III	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$58,298
58.	Registered Veterinary Technician	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$58,137
59.	Animal Control Officer III	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$58,048

60.	Animal Control Officer III	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$57,966
61.	Animal Control Officer III	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$57,410
62.	Animal Control Officer III	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$57,118
63.	Animal Control Officer III	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$56,954
64.	Registered Veterinary Technician	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$56,927
65.	Registered Veterinary Technician	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$56,799
66.	Accountant II	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$56,781
67.	Animal Control Officer III	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$56,759
68.	Animal Control Officer III	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$56,699
69.	Animal Control Officer III	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$56,565
70.	Animal Control Officer II	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$55,916
71.	Animal Control Officer II	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$55,899
72.	Registered Veterinary Technician	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$55,036
73.	Animal Control Officer II	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$55,018
74.	Registered Veterinary Technician	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$54,902
75.	Registered Veterinary Technician	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$54,779
76.	Animal Control Officer II	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$54,716
77.	Animal Control Officer II	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$54,622
78.	Registered Veterinary Technician	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$54,541
79.	Animal Control Officer III	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$54,496
80.	Registered Veterinary Technician	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$54,445
81.	Animal Control Officer III	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$54,431
82.	Animal Control Officer II	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$54,369
83.	Registered Veterinary Technician	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$54,203
84.	Registered Veterinary Technician	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$54,113
85.	Warehouse Worker II	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$54,012
86.	Animal Control Officer II	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$53,934
87.	Animal Control Officer II	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$53,735
88.	Animal Control Officer II	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$53,608
89.	Animal Control Officer III	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$53,512
90.	Animal Control Officer II	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$53,407
91.	Animal Control Officer II	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$53,377

92.	Registered Veterinary Technician	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$53,304
93.	Animal Control Officer II	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$53,082
94.	Animal Control Officer II	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$53,077
95.	Registered Veterinary Technician	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$52,861
96.	Animal Control Officer II	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$52,795
97.	Staff Assistant I	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$52,656
98.	Animal Control Officer II	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$52,604
99.	Animal Control Officer II	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$52,060
100.	Animal Control Officer II	Los Angeles County	Animal Care And Control	\$51,939